
1.123 m²

510m²
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O2

Woll-Laden

Zahnarzt

Schinzel
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Fallier

Moda
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Mode
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550m²

Bühne

6,5x4

251m²

Bühne
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Restaurant
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Restaurant
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Bank

Drogeriemarkt
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Quick Schuh
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insg. 1.376 m²
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Abwasser

Abwasser

Abwasser

Abwasser

Abwasser

Abwasser

Wasservers.

OHY80

UHY80

OHY80

Wasservers.

Wasservers.

WC

Bühne (7,5mx6m)

Bauzaun

Absperrung

WC

32 m²

41 m²

FP7

3
,
5
0

Bühne

6x8m

30 m²
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108 m²

FP2

425 m²
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insg. = 1.020m²

Stadtpark

Regelrettungswegbreite: 3,5m                               Stand Okt´22
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